

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7275 OF 2002

SATYANARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARYANA BREWERIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Rohina Nath, Adv.

Ms.Dipti Sarin, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after summer vacation.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master